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Mr. Kenneth Bond . NEPT-09 NMLoc $3.00
2304 Bianco Terrace . 140848 TRAN 7420 04/18/7Y) L11G%ann
Glenview, IL 60025 ., VB LILE B -92-440%44

COOK COUNTY KECORDER

RE: Fasewsnt Encroachmant at 2104 Bianco Terrace
P.I.N. Nc, 09-12-301-085-0000

Dear Mr. Bond: av&f?ﬂk’

Pleass be advise? that the Village of Glenview will permit you fo
construct a new sing)e family residence which will encroach no more
than five (5') feet and a wood dack which will enoroach no more
than nine (') feet lnco'an existing twanty (20') foot detention,
drainage and utility easement located on the north side of the

following described propercy:

Lot 8 in Bianco Estatas Fhzsy Two, being & subdivision of part
of the South Half of Section 12, Township 42 North, Range 13,
East of the the Third Princspal Meridian, in Cook County,

Illinois.

[

) The the house and deck shall be constructed according to the
approved plant on file with the Villare of Glenview Building
Department. The ground surface of the sZsement is not to be
disturbed in any way so as to impair any surcdce wator flow across
the easement. Furthermore, as the deck will «rirocach a detention
sasement, any proposed or future skirting arounc ¢sck must be open

or lattice skirting, at least 50% open.

In closing, also be advised that the Village of Glenview will not
be held responsible for any damage to your house or deck, which may
result from any necessary work in the easement. \th7 abeve
information is also valid for any future owners of the abcve said
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Respectfully, ’7 f I ) (Tf e : 1
o [ ' : o

Staven L. bson, P.E. e N o B \;J'JL;ﬁ;, bl

Village Engineer

cc: Phil Knudsa/,/birec r,of Building and Zgning
Accepted by: 7&14?%{ . A, Data: /O ’/j"ﬁ&g\
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TClof Nlinois, Inc.

A section oiyour proposed Deck

- o r— o o i b e e Bt

Ao ... 2304 Bianco_Terrace . .. .

e e ke q b e madim s e el ten

will encroach on a sublic utility easement held by TCL of [ilinois,

fne, pursuant to an agrecment with the City of  wianview. o oo

Porpmisgion Lo encroach on vuch an eadoment is herehy grantad providod

thatl Kenneth A. Bond agreed Lo be Liable, tn
Y
and will tetmburse ¢ of 1 lineis” ey Tor any and all damayge Lo v
t p]
, . . $o
its property including but nat fimited{to cable, and othor equipment 4
y s
in such amounts ag shall be determined by "I'0F of 1liinols, Ine, caused Lot

by the above desceribed construction,
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Ploase roturn one (1) signed copy
MUST DR STGNED BY 'THE DWNER OF THE PROPERTY ONIY.

TCI OF (LLINOIS, INC. MUST NAVE ACCRGS TO AL

arenety POLRS AND
PEDESTALS LOCATED IN THE ARRA, AT ALL TIMES,

- Secd b gaatlut !y
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NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS

Ono of ths NIGOI gompanies

" O Hos 190 Aurora, IHinais 405070190 Phone 700 08)-8000

100 Shermer Road
Addiass Reply |1o Comnpany al: Glonview, 11. 60025

June 5, 1997

Mc. KenneZlra. Bond
2304 Bianco Tarrace
Glenview, Il, 60075

Dear Mr. Bond:

Permisslon {8 granted t¢ Mi. Kenneth Bond to install a deck
partially on the public easement lucnicd along the Northerly side of the
property known as: LOT 8 IN BIANCO ESTAYES, PHASE 2, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF
PART OF THE SOUTH HALF OF SECTION 12, TUMWTHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN ACCORDING TO THEPLAT THEREOF RECORDED OCTOBER 2,
1986 AS DOCUMENT NO, 864452127, IN COOK COUMTY, ILLINOIS.

Northern Illinols Gas Company and its surcessors reserve the right
to enter upon the lot at all tlmes to install, lay, construct, renew, operate
and maintain gas llnes within all sald easement areas 5u.this parcel. No
permanent building shall be erected or maintained upon tlls easement.

1f you have any questions please call our Glenviev cffice at (708)
7246704,

Sincerely,

Prdnt/ . Al

Michael K. Mohler
Supervisor Construction Department
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llinols Bell

ANAUERITON COMMNY

JAMES [ AQLAND 1200 Nonh Adinglon Heigits Rooy
Enginear Arlinglon Heighta, lllinois 60004
Right of Way 708/870-8881

Kannath anu Diane 8Bond June 6, 1942
2304 Bianco Tarrace
Glenview, 1iitopis 60025

Dear Mr, and Mrs, . gond:

[n respanse to your reasast of June 4, 1992 to rolsase or waive the encroach-
mant of a proposed woagen Jdeck which will extand parttally onto oy upon the
utility easement of [ilinois te!l Talephone Company of the followtng described
proparty.

The Northerly Twenty (20) veut of Lot 8 in Bianco Estates, Phase
2, baing a subdivision of parl of the South 1/2 of Section 12,
Township 41 North, Range 12, Eact cf the Third Principal
Meridtan, tn Cook County, 111inois,

I11ino1s 8eil felephune Company hareby walvaes tts right to maintain suit for

the removal of said encroachment but otherwiss .etains all of tts rights in and
to said easement 1ncluding, but not limtted tu, the-recovery of damages for
injury to 1ts ptant whether buried or aerial or to_ite employses causad by you
or your agents, employegs, contractors, successors 0 Assigns whather resulting
from the arection, maintenance or use of said encroacimznt or otherwige,
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Moreover, where said encroachment §s located above buried cable or conduit or

tn ¢lose proximity to buried or aerial plant service, altered, replace, modified
or maintained by I1)inots Bell Talephone Company, said Company’eliability to
you for damage to said encroachment resulting from such serviging, riteration,
replacement, modification or maintenance 18 }imited to restoring said encroach-
ment to its prior existing state to the extent such can reasonably be dune

under the circumstancas.

Yours truly,

JIR:rn "/
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Franklin o
Libortyvitia, lthinoiy 80048

Northern Division Headquarters
June 3, 1992

Mr. Kenneth A. Bond
2304 Bianco Terrace
Glenview, Illinois 60025

Re: pPronosed Deck At:
230¢ RBlanco Terrace
Glenviev, Illinois
NSA=-92=0397

Dear Mr. Bond:

Please be advised thai Commonwealth Edison Company has no objection
to the proposed wooder deck extending into the twenty foot wide
easement along the northerly side of the property described as

follows:

LOT 8 IN BIANCO ESTATES, PHASE 2, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART
OF THE SOUTH HALF OF SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL 'MERIDIAN ACCORDING TO THE PLAT
THEREOF RECORDED OCTOBER 2, 19P4 AS DOCUMENT NO, 86452127, IN
COCK COUNTY, ILLINOQIS.

Commonwealth Edison Company has no objectiun providing that any and
all Commonwealth Edison subsurface eguipmont be located and staked

prior to construction.

Commonwealth Edison Company has no objection provided the owners in
title or any subsequent owners, save and hc¢ld harmless the
Commonwealth Edlson Company from all expense, cluims, suits er
demands on account of or growling out of injury to or rfesath of any
person or persons whomsoover or damage to property resuiting in any
manner from the exerclise of the privilege herain given.

The encroachment herein acknowledgnd, does not nullify the rights
and interest of the Commonwealth Edison Company in and to the
easement as it pertains to said property.

Respectfully,
‘. ;(% \:Zhﬂzzfué?f7

_ Paul M. Wallace
Fleld Agent
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